ItemSpecification

Basic
Rate

Total_Ta
x Amt
18%

Purches
s Rate

Nigam
Margin
Amount
5%

Margin
tax 18%

Total
Selling
Rate

Electric motor
operated mini dal mill,
Power Required 3 Hp
3 Phase,Minimum
Input Capacity / feed
rate capacity: 125
kg/hr

239000

43020

282020

11950

2151

296121

Electric motor
operated mini dal mill,
Power Required 3 Hp
Single
Phase,Minimum Input
Capacity / feed rate
capacity: 125 kg/hr

220000

39600

259600

11000

1980

272580

Electric Motor
Operated Mini Rice
Cum Flour Mill Power
Required 3 Hp Single
Phase Minimum Input
Capacity / feed rate
capacity: 130 kg/hr

70000

12600

82600

3500

630

86730




Electric motor
operated Mini Rice
Mill, Power Required
3 Hp Single Phase
Minimum Input
Capacity / feed rate
capacity: 130 kg/hr

61904

11142.72

73046.72

3095.2

557.136

76699.06

Electricity power
operated mini oil mill
1Hp
Single Phase
Minimum Input
Capacity / feed rate
capacity : 6 kg/hr

120000

21600

141600

6000

1080

148680

Power Operated
Pulverizer Electric
Motor, 2 Hp Single

Phase,Minimum Input
Capacity / feed rate

75000

13500

88500

3750

675

92925

Power operated
Pulverizer (flour mill)
power required 3 hp

single phase,Minimum
Input Capacity / feed
rate capacity : 20
kg/hr

110000

19800

129800

5500

990

136290
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